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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 05 April 2023

P NG1-4 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ROSEBERY HUSTLER Last start winner DAP, 30/03/2023, R4, P 1/2J. Croser 543997 15/144021P 1P 1P 3P 1PD14/03/2020

 2 PEACE VALLEY Last start winner GAR, 31/03/2023, R8, P 1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 544492 14/133511P 3P 1P 4P 1PB14/03/2020

 3 FASCINATE DONALD Last start winner WPK, 01/03/2023, R11, P 1/2B. Davis 543674 17/162931P 5Y 2P 1P 4PD17/03/2020

 4 BINDI Weighted points score DAP, 30/03/2023, R4, P 1/1C. Gatt 546148 16/143126P 1P 4P 1P 1PD17/05/2020

 5 MANILA BEEF Weighted points score RIC, 15/03/2023, R1, M 1/1G. Sheather 493423 43/183001M 2P 2M 1M 4MD02/06/2017

 6 LIGHTNING ZEAL Last start placegetter BGC, 05/03/2023, R7, 3 2/1/2J. Murray 544093 8/72582P 2P 3P 3P 3PD28/03/2020

 7 BOCKEY Dropping in grade GAR, 31/03/2023, R8, P 3/1/2K. Kowalski 530647 14/132317P 4P 1P 7P 1PD07/03/2019

 8 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score RIS, 25/03/2023, R5, Y 4/1/1S. Pulbrook 533374 14/71266Y 8P 1P 7P 5PB30/04/2019
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 1 GOLD RUSH LAD Last start placegetter GAR, 01/04/2023, R10, P 4/1/1M. Davidson 552039 6/51793P 7P 4P 6P 3CD26/11/2020

 2 ZIPPING MERCEDES Last start placegetter WPK, 29/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/2J. Finn 556547 7/41622P 4P 7P 8P 4PB19/01/2021

 3 WHISKEY COBBLER Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2023, R4, C 4/1/2S. Smith 555461 6/42423C 2P 1P 7C 3CD21/02/2021

 4 POCONO Last start winner RIC, 24/03/2023, R5, P 5/3J. King 553061 2/12031P 3C 4P 5C 3PB02/01/2021

 5 OKAY BOOMER Last start winner GAR, 01/04/2023, R11, P 5/2M. Smith 558918 5/21651P 6P 6P 3P 4PB01/03/2021

 6 SLAM THE DOOR Last start winner NOW, 27/03/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Hutchinson 553825 4/11221P 5P 6P 6P 5YD16/01/2021

 7 OLLIE IMPACT Last start placegetter WPK, 29/03/2023, R7, P 5/2P. Azzopardi 554965 4/33042P 2P 1C 3C 2PD31/01/2021

 8 SPRINGVIEW BUST Last start placegetter WPK, 29/03/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 558104 10/22943P 1P 1P 2P 1PD01/02/2021

 9 CHANCE MODEL Last start placegetter WPK, 29/03/2023, R8, P 5/3S. Fairbairn 554260 3/12433P 1P 4P 1P 1PD07/01/2021

 10 BELMONT DUCHESS Last start placegetter GAR, 01/04/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 539371 7/02322P 2P 1P 3P 4YB16/11/2019

 11 LADY RICCIARDO Last start placegetter RIC, 31/03/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Sultana 561181 2/02072P 4P 1P 3P 1PB23/06/2021

 12 ZIPPING SIMONE Last start placegetter RIC, 24/03/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Finn 561803 1/01932P 3P 1PB28/06/2021

 13 NANDO BANNER Last start placegetter WPK, 29/03/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Gibbons 553878 5/21883P 4Y 6P 1P 4CD14/01/2021

 14 TRAIN TO NOWHERE Last start placegetter RIC, 31/03/2023, R2, P 5/1V. Sultana 551522 10/41773P 6P 2P 5P 5PD09/10/2020

 15 RED OSCAR Last start placegetter GAR, 01/04/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Burns 548868 1/01682P 2P 2P 7P 7PD05/08/2020

 16 STUNNING ETHICS Last start Provincial winner BUL, 21/03/2023, R12, P 5/4S. Pulbrook 547220 4/01651P 1P 6P 5P 7PB21/06/2020

 17 OBSESSIVE DREAMS Last start Country winner RIS, 25/03/2023, R2, Y 5/4A. Murray 556185 1/01181Y (FEL)P 4P 2Y 7PB06/03/2021

 18 DUSTY CHARM Dropping in grade GOS, 03/01/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Shearer 526247 11/51663P 3P 5P 6P 5MB17/10/2018

 19 MISTER O'BRIEN Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2023, R3, C 5/2G. Bryen 558630 3/22603C 1P 2P 1P 1PD28/04/2021

 20 PEPPER KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2023, R1, C 5/4S. Stiff 555046 3/02543C 1P 2P 2P 3PB16/02/2021

 21 FASCINATE TRUMP Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2023, R8, C 5/1N. Holloway 543669 13/52445C 2P 2C 3P 3PD17/03/2020

 22 THRILL Weighted points score WPK, 29/03/2023, R9, P 5/2S. Davies 558468 5/22347P 1P 2P 1P 3PB30/04/2021

 23 CHARLO Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2023, R7, C 5/2P. Lagogiane 546429 4/32333C 4P 2P 1P 2PD01/06/2020

 24 ESME WATSON Weighted points score WPK, 22/03/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Smart 550146 7/32285P 1P 3P 1P 2PB05/10/2020

 25 CARVED IN STONE Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2023, R2, C 5/3C. Proctor 546421 5/12273C (FEL)P 4P 2P 1PD27/05/2020
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 26 ROCKSTAR LOUISE Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2023, R1, C 5/4S. Evans 554448 4/02267C 1P 1P 2P 3PB04/10/2020

 27 SONIA KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2023, R1, C 5/2F. Cole 558946 3/22232C 1P 1P 5P 4PB19/05/2021

 28 CAWBOURNE ROSES Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2023, R8, C 5/3W. Meilak 547949 8/22234C 4P 4C 1P 2CB12/07/2020

 29 TYSON'S FURY Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2023, R8, C 5/1A. Durham 546736 4/32125C 3C 5P 4P 3PD28/05/2020

 30 ZIPPING MURIEL Weighted points score WPK, 29/03/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Finn 560293 1/02055P 2P 3P 2C 4PB15/05/2021

 31 FLAT CHAT FRANK Weighted points score GOS, 28/03/2023, R5, P 5/3J. Chapman 550334 4/12047P 1P 1P 1P 7PD02/10/2020

 32 AQUARIAN Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2023, R1, C 5/4R. Nicolaou 545272 6/01904C 7P 2P 2P 3PB20/04/2020

 33 ZIPPING EDITH Weighted points score WPK, 29/03/2023, R8, P 5/3J. Finn 560295 2/11904P 1P 2P 4P 3PB15/05/2021

 34 MONKEY BUSINESS Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2023, R1, C 5/4A. Proctor 553758 1/01887C 2P 3P 2C 5PD05/01/2021

 35 RECEPTION Weighted points score GBN, 31/03/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Hazlett 564526 4/01833P 4P 3P 1P 6PB08/06/2021

 36 PARADE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2023, R4, C 5/4R. Morley 539288 2/01836C 4P 1P 5P 2PB12/11/2019

 37 BARNEY BIG EARS Weighted points score RIC, 02/04/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Harmey 542909 4/01746P 6P 3P 3P 1PD11/02/2020

 38 BLACK WIZARD Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2023, R3, C 5/2O. Langley 550998 7/21712C 6P 2C 8C 7CD05/11/2020

 39 JUST FOXING Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R5, P 5/3S. Grey 552044 2/11684P 6P 3P 3P 2PB26/11/2020

 40 MRS. CHOP Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2023, R7, C 5/3M. Hughes 549659 3/11662C 2P 6P 5C 7PB04/07/2020

 41 DEVIL KING Weighted points score DAP, 30/03/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Littlefield 548871 8/61655P 3P 3P 4P 5PD14/08/2020

 42 MOONSHINE MAN Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2023, R3, C 5/2J. Windiate 549096 4/21625C 6P 2P 1P 8PD12/08/2020

 43 JILLIBY JEFF Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Eaton 545940 3/01623P 5P 1P 4P 4PD20/05/2020

 44 MISS ZIG ZAG Weighted points score RIC, 22/02/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Swain 562158 2/0158(FEL)P 1P 1PB18/07/2021

 45 MYALL PRAWN Weighted points score WPK, 22/03/2023, R3, P 5/3S. Sultana 558854 2/11565P 1P 8P 4P 2PD23/02/2021

 46 FREYDIS Weighted points score WPK, 29/03/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Azzopardi 554966 1/01475P 4P 1P 2P (BDN)YB31/01/2021

 47 DUSTY DYLAN Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Davidson 558432 3/01444P 3P 7P 2P 5PD12/04/2021

 48 JAI COOL GUY Weighted points score WPK, 29/03/2023, R8, P 5/2C. Proctor 553829 4/31398P 6P 4P 5P 2CD16/01/2021

 49 MAJOR ANDO Weighted points score WPK, 29/03/2023, R11, P 5/4L. Azzopardi 560010 7/01318P 4C 3P 5P 4YD03/05/2021

 50 OSTI SCUD Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2023, R1, C 5/4A. Dwyer 545775 6/11256C 5P 6P 5C 2PD22/02/2020
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 51 TWO UP ETHICS Weighted points score RIS, 25/03/2023, R9, Y 5/1S. Pulbrook 546442 9/21196Y 6P 4P 7P 6PD28/05/2020

 52 TUDOR FISK Weighted points score RIC, 31/03/2023, R2, P 5/1W. Knibbs 540147 5/31118P 5P 5P 6P 3PD12/10/2019

 53 SINISTER DREAMS Weighted points score RIS, 25/03/2023, R8, Y 5/2A. Murray 548409 4/21116Y 6P 6Y 7P 1PD16/07/2020

 54 CHEEKY BON BON Weighted points score RIC, 31/03/2023, R6, P 5/3C. Proctor 542936 2/11077P 8P 6P 3C 6PB24/02/2020

 55 SUPREME IDENTITY Weighted points score BUL, 28/03/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Mattress 549388 1/01005P 6C 7P 5P 2YD13/09/2020

 56 KNIGHTED FOXY Weighted points score RIC, 24/03/2023, R3, P 5/3W. Knibbs 540038 5/1816P 8P 5P 7P 5PB06/12/2019

 57 FLORENTINO Weighted points score RIC, 31/03/2023, R10, P 5/3W. Knibbs 542759 2/1727P 5P 6P 8P 5PD08/11/2019

 58 KHALEESI'S JEWEL Weighted points score BUL, 28/03/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Mattress 549395 1/0577P 7P 8P 6P 8PB13/09/2020
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 1 POCONO Last start winner RIC, 24/03/2023, R5, P 5/3J. King 553061 2/12031P 3C 4P 5C 3PB02/01/2021

 2 OKAY BOOMER Last start winner GAR, 01/04/2023, R11, P 5/2M. Smith 558918 5/21651P 6P 6P 3P 4PB01/03/2021

 3 SLAM THE DOOR Last start winner NOW, 27/03/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Hutchinson 553825 4/11221P 5P 6P 6P 5YD16/01/2021

 4 OLLIE IMPACT Last start placegetter WPK, 29/03/2023, R7, P 5/2P. Azzopardi 554965 4/33042P 2P 1C 3C 2PD31/01/2021

 5 SPRINGVIEW BUST Last start placegetter WPK, 29/03/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 558104 10/22943P 1P 1P 2P 1PD01/02/2021

 6 CHANCE MODEL Last start placegetter WPK, 29/03/2023, R8, P 5/3S. Fairbairn 554260 3/12433P 1P 4P 1P 1PD07/01/2021

 7 BELMONT DUCHESS Last start placegetter GAR, 01/04/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 539371 7/02322P 2P 1P 3P 4YB16/11/2019

 8 LADY RICCIARDO Last start placegetter RIC, 31/03/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Sultana 561181 2/02072P 4P 1P 3P 1PB23/06/2021

 9 ZIPPING SIMONE Last start placegetter RIC, 24/03/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Finn 561803 1/01932P 3P 1PB28/06/2021

 10 NANDO BANNER Last start placegetter WPK, 29/03/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Gibbons 553878 5/21883P 4Y 6P 1P 4CD14/01/2021

 11 TRAIN TO NOWHERE Last start placegetter RIC, 31/03/2023, R2, P 5/1V. Sultana 551522 10/41773P 6P 2P 5P 5PD09/10/2020

 12 RED OSCAR Last start placegetter GAR, 01/04/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Burns 548868 1/01682P 2P 2P 7P 7PD05/08/2020

 13 STUNNING ETHICS Last start Provincial winner BUL, 21/03/2023, R12, P 5/4S. Pulbrook 547220 4/01651P 1P 6P 5P 7PB21/06/2020

 14 OBSESSIVE DREAMS Last start Country winner RIS, 25/03/2023, R2, Y 5/4A. Murray 556185 1/01181Y (FEL)P 4P 2Y 7PB06/03/2021

 15 DUSTY CHARM Dropping in grade GOS, 03/01/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Shearer 526247 11/51663P 3P 5P 6P 5MB17/10/2018

 16 MISTER O'BRIEN Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2023, R3, C 5/2G. Bryen 558630 3/22603C 1P 2P 1P 1PD28/04/2021

 17 PEPPER KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2023, R1, C 5/4S. Stiff 555046 3/02543C 1P 2P 2P 3PB16/02/2021

 18 FASCINATE TRUMP Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2023, R8, C 5/1N. Holloway 543669 13/52445C 2P 2C 3P 3PD17/03/2020

 19 THRILL Weighted points score WPK, 29/03/2023, R9, P 5/2S. Davies 558468 5/22347P 1P 2P 1P 3PB30/04/2021

 20 CHARLO Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2023, R7, C 5/2P. Lagogiane 546429 4/32333C 4P 2P 1P 2PD01/06/2020

 21 ESME WATSON Weighted points score WPK, 22/03/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Smart 550146 7/32285P 1P 3P 1P 2PB05/10/2020

 22 CARVED IN STONE Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2023, R2, C 5/3C. Proctor 546421 5/12273C (FEL)P 4P 2P 1PD27/05/2020

 23 ROCKSTAR LOUISE Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2023, R1, C 5/4S. Evans 554448 4/02267C 1P 1P 2P 3PB04/10/2020

 24 SONIA KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2023, R1, C 5/2F. Cole 558946 3/22232C 1P 1P 5P 4PB19/05/2021

 25 CAWBOURNE ROSES Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2023, R8, C 5/3W. Meilak 547949 8/22234C 4P 4C 1P 2CB12/07/2020
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 26 TYSON'S FURY Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2023, R8, C 5/1A. Durham 546736 4/32125C 3C 5P 4P 3PD28/05/2020

 27 ZIPPING MURIEL Weighted points score WPK, 29/03/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Finn 560293 1/02055P 2P 3P 2C 4PB15/05/2021

 28 FLAT CHAT FRANK Weighted points score GOS, 28/03/2023, R5, P 5/3J. Chapman 550334 4/12047P 1P 1P 1P 7PD02/10/2020

 29 ZIPPING EDITH Weighted points score WPK, 29/03/2023, R8, P 5/3J. Finn 560295 2/11904P 1P 2P 4P 3PB15/05/2021

 30 AQUARIAN Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2023, R1, C 5/4R. Nicolaou 545272 6/01904C 7P 2P 2P 3PB20/04/2020

 31 MONKEY BUSINESS Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2023, R1, C 5/4A. Proctor 553758 1/01887C 2P 3P 2C 5PD05/01/2021

 32 PARADE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2023, R4, C 5/4R. Morley 539288 2/01836C 4P 1P 5P 2PB12/11/2019

 33 RECEPTION Weighted points score GBN, 31/03/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Hazlett 564526 4/01833P 4P 3P 1P 6PB08/06/2021

 34 BARNEY BIG EARS Weighted points score RIC, 02/04/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Harmey 542909 4/01746P 6P 3P 3P 1PD11/02/2020

 35 BLACK WIZARD Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2023, R3, C 5/2O. Langley 550998 7/21712C 6P 2C 8C 7CD05/11/2020

 36 JUST FOXING Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R5, P 5/3S. Grey 552044 2/11684P 6P 3P 3P 2PB26/11/2020

 37 MRS. CHOP Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2023, R7, C 5/3M. Hughes 549659 3/11662C 2P 6P 5C 7PB04/07/2020

 38 DEVIL KING Weighted points score DAP, 30/03/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Littlefield 548871 8/61655P 3P 3P 4P 5PD14/08/2020

 39 JILLIBY JEFF Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Eaton 545940 3/01623P 5P 1P 4P 4PD20/05/2020

 40 MOONSHINE MAN Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2023, R3, C 5/2J. Windiate 549096 4/21625C 6P 2P 1P 8PD12/08/2020

 41 MISS ZIG ZAG Weighted points score RIC, 22/02/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Swain 562158 2/0158(FEL)P 1P 1PB18/07/2021

 42 MYALL PRAWN Weighted points score WPK, 22/03/2023, R3, P 5/3S. Sultana 558854 2/11565P 1P 8P 4P 2PD23/02/2021

 43 FREYDIS Weighted points score WPK, 29/03/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Azzopardi 554966 1/01475P 4P 1P 2P (BDN)YB31/01/2021

 44 DUSTY DYLAN Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Davidson 558432 3/01444P 3P 7P 2P 5PD12/04/2021

 45 JAI COOL GUY Weighted points score WPK, 29/03/2023, R8, P 5/2C. Proctor 553829 4/31398P 6P 4P 5P 2CD16/01/2021

 46 MAJOR ANDO Weighted points score WPK, 29/03/2023, R11, P 5/4L. Azzopardi 560010 7/01318P 4C 3P 5P 4YD03/05/2021

 47 OSTI SCUD Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2023, R1, C 5/4A. Dwyer 545775 6/11256C 5P 6P 5C 2PD22/02/2020

 48 TWO UP ETHICS Weighted points score RIS, 25/03/2023, R9, Y 5/1S. Pulbrook 546442 9/21196Y 6P 4P 7P 6PD28/05/2020

 49 SINISTER DREAMS Weighted points score RIS, 25/03/2023, R8, Y 5/2A. Murray 548409 4/21116Y 6P 6Y 7P 1PD16/07/2020

 50 TUDOR FISK Weighted points score RIC, 31/03/2023, R2, P 5/1W. Knibbs 540147 5/31118P 5P 5P 6P 3PD12/10/2019
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 51 CHEEKY BON BON Weighted points score RIC, 31/03/2023, R6, P 5/3C. Proctor 542936 2/11077P 8P 6P 3C 6PB24/02/2020

 52 SUPREME IDENTITY Weighted points score BUL, 28/03/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Mattress 549388 1/01005P 6C 7P 5P 2YD13/09/2020

 53 KNIGHTED FOXY Weighted points score RIC, 24/03/2023, R3, P 5/3W. Knibbs 540038 5/1816P 8P 5P 7P 5PB06/12/2019

 54 FLORENTINO Weighted points score RIC, 31/03/2023, R10, P 5/3W. Knibbs 542759 2/1727P 5P 6P 8P 5PD08/11/2019

 55 KHALEESI'S JEWEL Weighted points score BUL, 28/03/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Mattress 549395 1/0577P 7P 8P 6P 8PB13/09/2020
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 1 TYPHOON ETHICS Last start placegetter WPK, 29/03/2023, R1, P M/1P. Rodgers 557689 0/01342PD03/04/2021

 2 SPRING WHISKEY Last start placegetter WPK, 29/03/2023, R2, P M/1S. Board 561724 0/01173PD21/07/2021

 3 AVA'S MISS Last start placegetter WPK, 29/03/2023, R5, P M/1J. Carruthers 563326 0/01173PB17/07/2021

 4 DEVIL'S DARE Last start placegetter DUB, 01/04/2023, R3, P M/1R. Littlefield 552267 0/01122P 3P 5P 4P 6PD03/12/2020

 5 KANGAROO JACK Last start placegetter WPK, 29/03/2023, R3, P M/1S. Swain 560743 0/0923P 4PD30/06/2021

 6 SLICK ATTITUDE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 17/02/2023, R2, P

WAG, 03/02/2023, R2, P

M/1K. Vella 554970 0/01042P 2P 4P 4P 5PB01/02/2021

 7 KOLBABA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 22/03/2023, R1, P

DAP, 16/03/2023, R1, P

M/1R. Morley 539282 0/0967P 2P 2P 6P 4PD12/11/2019

 8 MONSTER MEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 23/03/2023, R3, P M/1G. Hore 563423 0/01055P 2P 5P 2PB28/09/2021

 9 DANDY REDEEMER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 03/03/2023, R2, P M/1S. Hazlett 560008 0/0908P 5P 2P 3P 5PD01/06/2021

 10 WIZARD OF SHAD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 24/03/2023, R2, P M/1R. Littlefield 552269 0/0835P 2P 5P 7PD03/12/2020

 11 MORK VISION Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 29/03/2023, R2, P M/1C. Eaton 562712 0/0584PD28/08/2021

 12 HILDE Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 29/03/2023, R5, P M/1J. Lowe 554961 0/0584PB31/01/2021

 13 SHAWSHANK RED Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 29/03/2023, R4, P M/1S. Hazlett 560005 0/0584PD01/06/2021

 14 TAKE MY HAND Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 29/03/2023, R5, P M/1J. King 549039 0/0505PB26/08/2020

 15 SAKA BOOM Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 29/03/2023, R5, P M/1F. Anthes 561214 0/0337PD29/05/2021

 16 SPRING PLATINUM Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 29/03/2023, R3, P M/1S. Board 561725 0/0337PD21/07/2021
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 1 WHAT A RUSH Last start winner GAR, 01/04/2023, R8, P 5/2S. Grey 552045 3/22101P 4P 3P 1P 6PB26/11/2020

 2 SIN BIN SAMMY Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R3, P 5/3M. Davidson 558433 3/12075P 1P 1P 4P 2PD12/04/2021

 3 AUBURN LEE Weighted points score DAP, 30/03/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Rowe 550464 2/02076P 2P 2P 2P 2PB10/10/2020

 4 PARADE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2023, R4, C 5/3R. Morley 539288 2/11836C 4P 1P 5P 2PB12/11/2019

 5 MISS ARTEMIS Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2023, R2, C 5/4B. Dance 557065 1/01815C 3P 5P 5P 1PB11/01/2021

 6 SUGAR JACK Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2023, R8, P 5/3R. Browne 543976 2/11684P 4P 3P 1P 4PD20/03/2020

 7 HYLAND HAKUNA Weighted points score WPK, 25/01/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Dance 547703 2/0997P 8P 7P 5P 2PB09/04/2020

 8 WRECKER RUBY Weighted points score GBN, 17/03/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Tyquin 552262 1/0896P 6P 8P 1P 4PB03/12/2020

 9 SAHARA CASTLE Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R1, P M/1J. Chapman 537856 0/0644P 4P 4P 6P 5PB10/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 05 April 2023

P 5 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ROYAL OSTI Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R9, P 5/2A. Dwyer 538040 6/21567P 7P 2P 5P 1PD01/08/2019

 2 MISSY BANNER Weighted points score GOS, 28/03/2023, R8, P 5/2B. Harmey 553876 3/21085P 5P 8P 2P 6PB14/01/2021

 3 TELL NO FIBS Weighted points score RIS, 25/03/2023, R4, M 5/4M. Dickson 533118 5/0956M 4P 6Y 4Y 3YB18/02/2019

 4 PANDORA'S STAR Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Morley 539274 7/6817P 5P 6P 8P 6PB02/08/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 05 April 2023

P 2 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 OUR MECHANIC Last start winner GOS, 28/03/2023, R3, P 2/1/2D. Lewis 536687 10/62391P 5Y 3P 4P 1PD20/04/2019

 2 CROCODILE VELLA Weighted points score RIS, 18/03/2023, R7, Y 2/1/1D. Sultana 535347 17/142145Y 6P 3P 4P 2PD18/06/2019

 3 ROYAL EMGRAND Weighted points score RIC, 02/04/2023, R4, P 2/1/2L. Azzopardi 520933 18/131144P 5M 6M 4M 6PD06/04/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 05 April 2023

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NANGAR CHIEF Last start winner DUB, 11/03/2023, R9, P 3/1/2D. Barnes 550339 8/62941P 3C 3P 4C 1CD02/10/2020

 2 WING CHUN GIRL Last start winner GAR, 01/04/2023, R10, P 3/1/2C. Eaton 542445 12/91831P 4P 5P 6P 6PB22/10/2019
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